
AREA ___ C=r=itt=e=n=de=n~·=K=Y ______ _ 

PSC KY NO·----~-------

5th Revised SHEET NO.~3 _____ _ 

Bullock Pen Water District CANCELLING PSC KY NO. _____ ~ 
(NAME OF UTILITY) 

_,_4th-=R.:...ev"""'is=e=d ___ SHEET NO .. _-=-3 ____ _ 

A. MONTHLY RA TES 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter: 
First 2,000 
Next 3,000 
Next 5,000 
Next 10,000 
(Over 20,000 

I Inch Meter ; 

First 5,000 
Next 5,000 
Next 10,000 
Over 20,000 

1 ½ Inch Meter 
First 10,000 
Next 10,000 
Over 20,000 

2" Meter 
First 20,000 
Over 20,000 

Bulk Loading Sti:ltion 

Phase 6 Surcharge 
Phase 8 Surcharge 
Phase 5 Surcharge 
Phase 10 Surcharge 

Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 

Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 

Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 

Gallons 
Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE _____ J_a_n_u_a_r _y_2_4_, _2_0_2_0 ____ _ 
MONTH/ DATE/ YI;All 

February 1, ZU20 
DATE EFFECTIVE-,--______________ _ 

MONTH/ DATE I YEAR 
//s// Bobby Burgess 

ISSUED BY __________________ _ 
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER 

TITLE _________ --=CHA=-==IRM=A:....:.N~------

BY AUTHORITY OF '. ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SER.VICE COMMISSION 

INCASENO. ZOl 9 .;...Q046 l DATED o'l/24/2020 

$27.71 
9.36 
8.52 
7.67 
6.82 

$55.79 
8.52 
7.67 
6.82 

$98.39 
7.67 
6.82 

$175.09 
6.82 

7.54 

$15 .00 
$6.01 
$9.44 
$4.32 

Minimum Bill (I) 
Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 

Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 

Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 

Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 

Minimum Bill (I) 

Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 

Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 

Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 

Minimum Bill (I) 
Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 
Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 

Minimum Bill (I) 
Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 

Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Kent A. Chandler
Executive Director
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